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A Vindieation of Captain John Smith.
o the Editors of the Richmond Dispaich:
In the third No, of the articles upon the
«Colonial Governors of Virginia ™ by the
Rev. B. D. Neill, which appeared in your
per of to-day, is.n most unjustitiable at-
tack upon Captain John Qmith, by whofm
genius and courage the infant colony in
Tirginia was preserved from the dire de-
struction whicli befell the sattlers who had
preceded bim, Some years ago Mr. Charles
Peane, of Massachusetts, ropublished a con-
fessedly garbled letter written by Swith in
1608 from Virginia, in wlfch no mention
was made of his rescue by Pocahontac—an
incident related by Smithin several subse
quent publications, and natably in his letter
to the Queen, when Poenkontas landed in
England, by which she was acco rded a most
honorable reception at the'Court an d by the
English people.  Mr. Deane mnclyd_m! that
because the mutilated tetter of Smith did
not mention his rescue the subsequent ac-
counts, thongh some were gwen in the life-
time of Pocabontas, and without con-

1 . ™ ~ e
tradhetion from any O then,  We

false: and ever siace Mr. Deane’s pub-
lication = certaia el . histortans

who think it is wise to leave the old paths
have been carping a¢ Captain John Smith.
I bad hoped better thimgs of the Rev. Ed-
ward 1. Keill, but am sornr 2o np{i him
pronouncing the gneat uero of Virginia
colonial lustory < (lw mnotlriels, self-in-
portant, and untrutlifsf John |mith.”™ Mr.
Neill gives extracts fram iletters from Cap-
tain Archer and Captarn Ratelie. which
are quoted evidently for the purpesse of dis-
paraging Smith. Roth ef these men were
hostile to Smith, and both ‘have heen de-
seribed by their companions as &ad men,
Of Archer, Wingficld the tirst President of
the colony, wrote: * Bat it was weual and
natural to this honest gat, Mt Ansher, to
be alwayve hatehing of seme mutiny in my
time. e might have appeared an author
of three several mutiniex™ Andan avother
place he speaks of him as coumeillol
whose insolveney did look upon that tittic,
himeelf, with great-sighted speetacles, de-
rogating from others merite by spng out
W venemaus libels and isfamons clreni-
cles upon them, ss doth appear in Inz ow'n
handwriting, for which, and other worse
tricks, he had not cseaped the halter Ixst
that Captain Newport interposad his adviee
to the eonivry,””

This iethesnme Captain Areber who, when
Sth returned from his captivity, had him
indicted upon a chapter in Levitzeus proh-
ably Levitieus xxiv,, 14-21) and condeinn-
ed to death beeause the Indians had killed
two of Smith's men when he waseaptured,
bolding Sanith responsible wath his life for
the companions he had lost in bis adven-
ture; and Smith would have been bung for{
this had pet Captain Newport arrived and
prevented §t. When Wingrield wus de-
posed, Rateliffe, whose true name was S
klemore, was wade President in his stead
under articics of agrecment entered fulo by
the Counal, one of which was not to take
Afr. Archer into the Ceuncil without the
consent of every one of them; but Wing-
field goes on to relate that ** during Smith's
absence (with the Indiuns)the President
(Ratcliffe) did swear Mr. Archer one of the
Council, contrary to his oath taken in the
articles agreed on between themselves, agd
contrary to the King’s instruction,” Rat-
cliffe and Archer were of the same sort.
and were great nuisances in the colony. 1
have quoted Wingtield because he was un-
friendly to Smith, and his testimony cannot
be taken as given in his interest.

It is related in the Oxford 1ract of 1612
that when Smith went home to be cured of
fis wounds charges against him were
trumped up and &ent along with bim. Those
frivolous charges are given, and their refu-
tation. That they made no impressioun on
the reputation of Smith, and were but the
emanation of malice, is conclusively shown
by the fact that Smith was afterwards made
admiral, and was bonored by the sovereign
and people of England to the day of his
death. Mr. Neill has chosen to pronounce
him untruthful. As his history has long
been nccepted as a standard work on Vir-
gima, it would be as well for the proofs of
this charge to be adduced. The subject is
equally if not more interesting than any yet
touched on by the reverend writer.

May 10, 1877, Ww. W. IL

Y i =
RicaMoxp, Va., May 11, 1877,

Editors Dispatch: I don’t know of any
more disagreeable nuisance than that in-
dulged in by unknown persons at Holly-
wood Cemetery, who pull flowers and re-
move those placed on the graves and in the
sections. No idea can be formed, save hy
those placed in a position to appreciate it,
of the great extent to which this practice is
carried. It would be thought that the moral
tone of the community would not have de-
scended so low; but since it is so, some
eflective measure should be taken to stop it.
T'he managers of Hollywood should bhave a
wateh placed, and any one caught offending
be severely punished. To some people buy-
ing flowers is an expensive matter, and it is
a pity that after being procured they should
not be allowed to be used for their legiti-
mate purpose. This card 1s to call the at-
tention of those whose business itisto know
it, supposing they do not. Sx.,

— g e

Editors Dispaich: Will you please be =0
kind as to inform me through your paper
where the quotation ¢ Though lost to sight
to memory dear” originated. We have had
quite a discussion as to who 1s the author,
though I am certain it was written by some
very obsecure poet.

By answering you will greatly ollige

A Z.
Reply.—The quotation is the line most in
disputc among the correspondents of

« Notes and Queries” and book-worms
generally, and its author cannot be identi-
fied.— New York Journal of Commerce.

LIST OF LETTERS.

IST OF LETTERS REMAINING IN
THE POST-0FFICE AT RICHMOND, HEN-
RICO COUNTY, VA.. MAY 12,1877,
LADIES' LIST.
Allen, Mrs, Jno. Gamins, Matilda Pola, Madame

]

Adams, Mrs, Gibson, M. M. I’otts, Carrie
Aaron Gamnble. Millle  Parklington, R.
Arr, Lens Green, C, Randoiph, Annie
‘Anderson, Mrs, Gratun, M. F. teynolds, L,

Joun Gotl, Mary T.  Howaine, K.

Rovinson, V.,
Saunders, L. J.
Sc;lan('ﬁbr, Mrs. C.

Balley, H. A, Grayson, Nellie

Ruckers, Millle Hunlon, M. R.

Rland, Mrs. Jno. Hvrrlson, M.

Benjawin, J. B, Harrls, Mutilda
Hoae, F. M

Hlake. AL E, g, . M.
Black. P, Jackson, Ella
Biddlecome, N, Johinson, A, Semple, Mrs,
Bradford, Dora {l:'.ulul‘t‘-l{ Showuaere, M, I3,
Tranan, L. Johnson, M. smith. Mille
Burchett, E.  King, Charlotte Tarry, Polly
Cavalle. C. Lewls. Mrs, Dan-Terry, Sarah H.
Coleman, N. perfield Tirru, C.
Traniel, Dicy Landrum, M. E. Thurman, C.
Dickinson, 8. T. Leonard, Miss  Waddy, Polly
Dunaway, Kate Leonurd, Emily Wade. M. A,
Drummans, J.  Lee. Luey Watkins, E,
Evans, 10 Murtin, Annie  Watkins, L.
Evekild. Judith Nileson, Mury Winston Rosa
Fewrs, Willle  Page, G. Wilson, Kute
Fitchett, Miunie Payune, Sarah Worshum, C,
Gefls, M. A Pegrum. E. Yancy, M. B.
GENTLEMEN'S LIST.
Emerson, G. D. Morgan, J, U,
Moran, S,
Myers, J. L.

S('.‘I._\.'. (i,
schepers, Mary

Archer.élzhn 2 3. B
Are'er £Croun e .8,
Eermuun, J. Fotrxrl’.' Moses

Birch, D. O, Fitzhugh, W. Nunley. E.
Rolena, A. Gerurd,Guiseppe Newsom, O, F.
DBriel, H. Goode, Plerce - Nellson.W. G. (2)
Bradky,John Gother, Tom Payue, D, B.
Brh:m.’h. M. Gregory, H. H.  Patterzon, J. B,
Brown, D, M. Harrls. Jobhn Pullip, John

Borum, C. O,
Bullnck, 5. B.
Burgess, G, F,

Harrlson, C. L. - Poyater, C.J.
Hendrickson, U, Rosser, Dr L.
- Ross, Martin

Caldwell, J. H.  HIllL, W. H, Rollins, Lewis

Cerry, H, Hill, J. M. & Co. Rose, Byron V,

(.,n.l_'(s}well. J.B. & |lI]I(.N.ikl::ll: l{.’ - '{‘:l)'(‘.((licuﬂ-ﬁ W
0, aqnolh, Lin Saunder: . W,

CNtids, §. W. & Juckson; Jeff.  Saunders,J. H.
0. Jumes, Dr. N.R. Shelton, P.

Clark, Wm., 8 Jenning, V. Smith, 8. K. & Co.

rell. G Johnson, Jr., J. Stubbs, 8, 8,

Couch, W. 1),
Crabtree, W. I,
Cram, Capt. O.

Johnson, Geo,  Straunge, Jou,
Johnson, . Stanling. P.M. (2)
Jones, 8. (col'd) Stewart, E.(col'y)

s King, T'. . (2) Staples, W. A,
(“ulim. Jus. E,  King.d.G. ) Tht?me;s.‘l. ﬁ.
Cuuningham,W. }{:muc:‘. D. Tyler, d. (.,

i B Lymun, G, ashington, D,
Dawson, .8,  Loee, F. G, Wulker, E.
Davis, I, (col'd) Leach, G, E.  White, W.
Davis & Gayle Lo, Jobn Williams. bL.
Dillard, 1. McFarlaud, J.  Willlce, Thos.
Daoswell, Andrew Marsh, John Willlamson,Capt.

{colored) Mines, I'. W. .
Eills, L. C. Morgan.J. W. Woodson. J. T.
Wright, W. H.

Elmore, F. 0.  Moore, Geo, ¥,
S VEBSELE.
ooner Agnes (2). Sehooner Muillda Calling,
%cal;okg:g Jtztg (;lrlelsnl;rln’. Behooner Mectmﬁc (I;i)'.
3y W.?miﬁaw‘ ooner Missour (2), Behoou-
A MIECELLANEOUS,

'owhatan Co,; Va. & N. C. G '
Bundary Gu.mordo 8. & N. C. Gaslight Co, ;

AUCTION NAI.I-:N--'I‘I!!! Day.
By James Macdongall, Aunctioneom,
: _No.10 Governor street. :
XCELLENT FAMILY CARRIAGE,
1L NEW TO-BUGGY. SPRING-WAQON,
AND MULES AT AUCTION.—THIS

on )
‘elock T wiil reliat thethorre-iot
Sl 0 FAWILY CAR-

HORS
PAY I
Oneexenllent EXTENSION-TOP
RIAGE, nearly new
One new TOP-BUGGY,

EAPRING-WAGON, nearly newes .
O el firkt-cias HARNESS- and ‘SADDLE-

“""g.ﬁs' WORK-MULES
Theee good YOUIE T FAMES MACBOUGALL.
mv 12 JAuctlowrer.

By Augustine Royall
(suecessor 1o Moody & Rosda).
Jieal Estate Agent and Awcihneer.
.ofilce corner Seventh awd Hall sdreets,
Manechester, Vi

: ¢ SALE OF JILDING
UCTION SALE OF TWO BUILDING
YTS 1IN 1 [ON—NOS.
LOTS IN Hll'l'.la.\!\‘ll:;: %E“I'g ll“l;l.f\f\'l')

ND IN SQUARE N )
:‘rl}lﬂl"ﬁl‘. (N !-SJ\TFRIM\‘. }iz\;\ 19, 187l7. AT
T% O'CLOCK, ON THE PREMISES oAt (O 7
rest-of Arthor Fosterl witt rell s BEAUTI -_I-I.
ILDING LOTS fu llnnaa::t‘s p“vlll,ll}lf‘:\t:.“.ttnﬁ.lw
o) b Mt ¥ [ e
B s HANDISOME LOTS, outside
o the efty Hndts, nhm;ltl ewgace attemnion of those
1, cheap home. 5 i
N R kale, | AUG USTINETROVALL,
anv 10,1181 Anct loneer,
= | By Frank f. Samjpweon,
Fea! Estate Agenl, Auctiozecr, and “Notary Pulille.
No. 921 Hull street. Mancliester, “Va.

SUBLIC AUCTION-SALE @F TWO
BEACTIFULLY-LOCATED @LOTS, OF
THITY FEET EACH, ON TWELFTH STREET,
‘WEAR THE

IN THE CITY OF MANCHESTER !
BICIMOND AND PETERSBURG W ILROAD-

SHOPS.—By the request of the owwer Texill sell at
swetion on H)\'l‘l‘iilh\‘h‘. Alay 12, 3857, nt 44
aelock Ty M. those twovery-desirable LOTS ahove
descrilied, tronting 80 feet each on T weliih street,
with o depth of about 120 feet, Immediately in front
of Mr I A. Chalkley's stome and within one hun-
ared vards of the Peterstmrg shops. This 1s re-
ed ns the most valuahie property o Twelfth
stemet for bullding pirposes beine high and dry ansd
tu agnost respectable vicinitv.  Persons seek g st
ard permanent investments woulid flo wei! to at-
tend this sale.
Tageas s One halt eash: bakace ut six ané twelve
mogzhs for nepotizble notes with - interest added
from duy of sale, and secured ey trust=deed on the
property. 2 J. SAMIP'S@N.
my 11 Auctiowcer.
| mmm——

REAL ESTATE AT FREVATESALE.

J:(‘ABMS. MILLS, MILL-POWER, AND
OTHER PROPERTY FOR SALE—SQUIRE
& GODDIN, Renl Fstate Apgents, 3115 Madnh strmt,
offer at private sale a luge amounut of valuiile
PROPELZTY sttuated at and near Liehmond, as whso
In other ‘mrts of this state angl Nogth Carolini.

Prices low mud terims aeconnolzd ng,

my 12-¢

A l.'(?'l‘l_lﬂ!;_%l.l-‘.ﬂ-—l‘ntun!:yu.
Hy .S, Vashon & Bon,

Real Estate Agents and Auctioneers.
No. 7 Texth street (Runfcis DdMINng).

OoR SALE:-:Atthn uext'of the preal-
a1
Qi R D e ewiscr. At pub-

iy Adiiric
“?:53?;?1??& eLI_lli _}war. :"1‘3{’?%1"“ Fl‘ ll{lm'l' #10»
16th day of May. 7,8 R e T
of thos* DE BLE A LY-BUILT

'K "ELLINGS “contalningeach
BRI D thc'- Kok, 624 and' 624, sltuated

l -
amd desiaunted by Wigh or Holly street vear its

ou e nnt:: h‘\;’l‘:f ?”Ilm street
! tlonwith et
m’}‘?mhnun should particularly attract the atten=
tian of per=oma seekingsmall an afe Investment s,
or those i want of small and pleasant homes,
TERAMS: One fourth cush § halanew on a eredit of
sfx, twelve..and awhln;’n !mouthx. dnterest added,
o securedihy a trusi-deed.
and secure@hy #EIRGE £ VASBON & SON,
Auctioneers.

Hy Gruhbs & Willlames,
Tieml Fstate Agents nml Auctloneers,
Eleventh street between Main and Bank.

BEAUTIFUL MONROE-PARK LOT,
A\ ON LAUREL STREET BETGVEEN FRANK-
LIN STREET AND PARK AVENUE,AT AUC-
TION.—On THURSDAY. May 17th, at b o’clock P
M., we will sell, upon the premises, the LOT situa-
ted as aboave, adjolning the restdrnee of Mr. C. W
Rurr, and’in rear of Mr. C. R. Skimier. It fronts 25
fect, and runs back 100 feet,

Tt 15 dowbtful If there 18 any lot:pow In the market
offering so many advantages of situation, nelghhor-
hood, &ewehich can ke bought at the low price for
which tiids lot wiil probably =ell. =

TERMS: Atsale. GRUBBS'E W ILLIAMS,

my 12 Auctioneers.

‘By Grubbs & Wilikans,
Amciloneers and Real Estate Agente.
Ileventh street between Mdia and Bank.

’1‘1!15 JTANDSOME THREE-STORY-
ANTMIASEMENT BRICK TENEMENT No.
204 EANT MAIN STREET, BETWEEN SECOND
AND FHIRD ST 'EETS, AT AUCTION.—On
WEDNESDAY, 1y h of May, at 5 o'clock 1% M.,
we will =el, upon the premises, the VERY VALU-
ABLE PROPERTY above referred to, now occu-
pied by Y. B MeCarty. 1thas ten rooms with
frepluces, esides storervoms, and kitehen with
four roowe  Water and gas on the premlses, Mar-
ble mantelsaa the prineipal story. £hls property is
well Joeatesds convenlent to the business part of the
eiiy, aud A a raplely-impreving nelghborhomld,
The basement is well suited for an othee for u pro-
fessional man. The lot fronts twenty-five fect on
Maln street and runs hack to an alley. ‘I'he lot con-
nects with e elty culvert, ‘The premises are in
thorough repair, having been recemily renovialed.
and the roows are hwndsomely desorated In the
Pompelan siyle,

The honsze will be open on Tuesday and Wednes-
dav for inspection.

We invite a1 wanting a really goog reshdence to
attend this sale.

TERMs : Gne fourth cash: balanee ip four, clght.
aml twelve montbs for negotiable notes, &1x per cent.
fnterest added, seanred by a trust-need.

GRUBSS & WILLTAMS,
Aueiloneers,

myl2

my 12

Ok SALE PRIVATELY. A FIRST-
CLASS, NEW.AND STYLISU BRICK RESI-
DENCE ON LEIGIH STREEL ONE DoOR
WEST OF SIXTIH STREET.—The attention of
varties lookdng for @ destrable, handsow restdenee,
In a most delghttul nelghborhood, is cadled to that
NEW BUILDING. just finlshed, Jocated us ahove.
The dwelliug 1s four stories, s grame ~ills und
window=-caps, with large two-light wisdows, tell
rooms: bestdes kitehien, servants’ roons, edoset, and
Lath-rooms, The asransements sl 1he use are
511 that conld be desiped, with the latest stage of -
proyvements, hot and ol baths, ‘Uhe two daree and
Wy rear porelies opes upon the large and Leantirul
fawvn of S Paul's 3opned” nud afford a fiue view
of the country north of the city.,
wold only on uecouns o the present ownss ro-
w03 ing from the State. .
JUTHOMPSON BROWN.,
my 9-6t

1113 Main strand,
I ANDS,
4

1 Lave in wmy charge for sakea III.I'Zl_: v ber of
FIRST-CLASS ESTATES, with splendid fmproves
ments, aid LARGE and SMALL FARMS, with and
without tmldings. in every seetion of the State.
Many of the large estates are situated on the Jumes,
Yurk., Rappshannock. and other rivers. e many
of the small fapws lie near the elwy, - Also, MINE-
RAL, TIMBERED, and GRAZING LAND> in
Virginia and West Yirgima. o

GEOLGE M. DREWRY.
my 4-1m 1014 Main strect,

OFFER FUR RALE PRIV ATELY,
EIGHTY FEET FRONT on west Franklin be-
tween Fousheeand Adums strects. T doubt whether
snother locwt fon for & private residence in town al-
together so desirable as this canld now be bowgeht,
my 3-10t JOSEPH R, ANDEESON.

WANTS.

A LAD WISHES A SITUATION, where
he will make himself generally usetul, Address
“SITUATION. at this effice. my 12-11#

YOUNG MAN WELL ACQUAINTED

with the trade of NORTH CAROLINA would

TRAVEL FOR SOME GOOD HOUSE—dry roods

ar notions preferred.  First-class references aiven it

dosired. Address R., Post-Oflee Lox 92, Raleieh,
v. my 12-21#

WA}'TED. A MALE HOUSE-SER-
VANT. Must bring good recommendations

from lust employer, Applyat D igputch office,
my 12-1t*

‘V ANTED. A COLORED MAN AND

WIFE. without ehildren. aged hetween twen-
ty-five and forty-five vears, for aprivate family
Columbus, Ky, A good home and good  wiges for
the right kind of servants,  Also, several COUKRS to
goto New York. AJ-ply to B

. P JUSTIS, Lubor Agent.
No. O Fifteenth strect,

my 11
" ANTED, TO MAKE AWNINGS
FOIt WINDOWS AND STORES.

BEST MATRERIALS USED AND PRICES LOW.
Apply to COGHILL & STERLING,
my 11-2t#% Lighteenth and Cary streets.

“7 ANTED. A TENANT FOR TWO

FRONT ROOMS, In good repair, over store
413 enst Broad street. Rent, $6 per month. In-
quire at the store. my 11-21%#=

! T0. 1 COOK and a NURSE WANTED.
+ % Apply to JOIIN M. HIGGINS,
my 11-3t 213 Nineteenth street,

“I.-&.N'I‘ED, OVER TEXN TIIOUSAND

LADIES to know that the SPECIAL SALE
of FANCY GOODS, HOSIERY, und EMEBROID-
ERIES will be continued troan day to day al
GREEN'S, eorner of Fifth awd Broad strects. A
crowded store fudicates induccments.  Don't de
but eadl carly and often at GREEN'S,

my 10-6t corner of Fifth and Broad street

“ ANTED, a WHITE GIRL to coeck
and assist in general housework. Apply af
once at 115 west Main street, my 10-3t

RARE CHANCE.—Wanted. 1 PART-
NER with a cash eapital of $2,000 or #3.000
to engrige with an experienced merchant inan estab-
lished. payingbusiuess, combined with another, for
which an adwmlrable stand offers, Address, with real
name, «RBUSINESS.Y
my 10-31 care Digpateh ofiice.

". ANTED. TO LENXD SEVERA L
remnants from loans, ranging from %150 to

%200, on clty tmproved, uninenmbered real estate,

Apply at onee to J. THOMP=ON BROWN,
my 5-6t 1113 Main sireel,

"V:\h TED, ALL,PERSONS TO KNOW
that T have resumed the business of LEND-
ING MONEY on DIAMONDS, WATCHES, JEW-
ELRY.SILVERWARE, &c.,and T assure a'l who
may call on me that they witl be treated with fair-
ness and liberality, as in the past, Forfeited pledpges
will be sold at the amounts toaned onsame, T always
have barguins to sell,  Parties desiving 1o purchase
angthing in that line will save considerable by com-
Ing to see e, I have now some of the @reatest bar-
thate were sever offered in W ATCHES,
CHAINS, RINGS. BUTTONS, &e.. &e.

SOAL WINSTOCK, Loan Broker,

No. 17 north Fourteenth street.
under Exchange Hotel,

my 4-1m

‘VA}I'I‘EI), PURCHASERS FOR CAR-
RIAGES. BUGGIES, LADIES PHAETONS,
LIGHT BOX-WAGONS, with side bars and Dexter
springs, latest style and best workmanship. Also,
on hand 4 few seceond-hand FAMILY PHAETONS
and TOP- #nd OPEN BUGGIES, all at low prices,
Repairing promptly done at reasonable prices and
satislisction gunranteed, WL, SMITH,
Fifth street between Broad and Marshall,
ap26-1m

“?‘AN']‘ED, ORDERS FOR A BEAUTI-

FULLOT OF SPRING PANTS, whichlam
uow offerine at sbout cost to close them out: $11
PANTS at£0. Have reduced the price about 20 per
cent.  You will do well to examine them betore buy-

Ing, Satlsfuction in e\-r-Ey respect,
WESSON THE TAILOR,
ap 18 11 Twelfth street.

FOIR REN'T.
OR RENT, DWELLING No. (208
sixth street. corner of Lelgh, now occupied K
Ly Mr. . J. \\'rlyglt. Itent low to a good tenant.
Yosscsslon 21st of May. Apply to
LANCASTER & LUCKE.
my 12.8t 1103 Muain street,

A0R REN'T, that very desirable and £

firsi-class BUSINESS-STAND No, 1501 ki

Maln strcet, opposite the St, Charles Hotel. This

1s l:l:rlll.illl?‘ the best stand now vaeant Inthe eity.
o

Rent very low. Apply to
my 11-3t ROBERT B. LYNE.

OR RENT, TWO I’LEASANTﬂ
ROOMS, with water,on the second floor, 8
with or without kitehen accommodations, Apply at
No, 509 Third street, between Clay and Lelgh
streets. my 11-21%

FOR RENT, THAT VERY DESI- B
RABLE BRICK RESIDENCE No. 522 Bl
north ¥Kighth street, between Clay and Lelgh, con=
taining nine rooms, besides kitchen with three or
four roome. It has modern conveniences and 1s in
good repatr.  Hent very reasonable. AnplX to
JOUN 1. GODDIN, Rea) Estate Agent,
my 10-3t

Bauk and Eleventh streets,

FOli. RENT, THOSE TWO SI‘LEN-
DIDLY-CONSTRUCTED and WELL-LO- B
CATED WHOLESALE STORES, now and for se-
versl years pust occupled by Blessrs. A, Y. Stokes &
Co., corner of Thirteenth and € streets, Fora
large business they excel snv on Oury street, For
particulars apply to ROBERT B, LYNE,
my 7-M, W&5-3t Real Estate Apent.

OR RENT, STORE No. 611 Broadg®
street, now oeeupled by Charles Hutzler us @
& retall dry-goods store. .
te?:lrllb cl:euc;'r g{g:?:;??gat 13 secure on reansonanble
; . vated s ; y -
ness in the elty. Apply to et Sey for peall. beat
CHARLES HUTZLER.

my 9,12.8£143t

({OR RENT, THE STORE ON THE
streets, with bujlding in rear, frontlug on Fifteeuth
AMEB

E. L. VAN LEW, Postmaster,

soutl:west corner of Maln and Fifteenth
street. A to dJ THOMAS, Ju.
AP e L AN

Ed

.8-

NEAL ESTATE AGENTS. &c.
1’ ANDS—FARMING, MINERAL., AND

A 'l'l.\lﬂ[‘ll! E1): also, C1TY REAL ESTATE, tor
SALE. RENT. or EXCHANGE. Send stanp for
Virginia Land (Fuide,

GEORGE F. CRAWFORD,
1005 Bank stesel.

N. .—Fiduetaries and others desiving me o sell
conntyy property at anetdon e have eirewtars sent
1o hundreds of northern and western men frec. No
charge simless a sale 1s effvatel L. K. (G,

my 1i-cad3m

- LORISTS.

FLOWERS! FLOWERS '—The largest,
best, aned eheapest colleaion of BEDDING-
PLANTS ever oflered In the eity is at LAIRD'S
GARDEN. on Grace and Broac steeets. ap 16-1m

LOWERS FOR SPRING PLANTING.

PANSIES, DAISIES, ROSES,

VERBENAS GERANTUMS. FUCHSTAS, &c,
now fn full Moom and in great abundanee at TOLER
& HOUTER'S Flower-Gardon. corpee Cherry il
Albearle sireets, one sguare from the western ters
minus of the street-ear rallway, ap H-eod2im

30,000 RIOUS KINDS now on hand and lp

fine comditfon for sale st TOLER & HOOPER'S,
ALL GooDs delivered in the city frec of charge.
ap Heeod2m

 DENTISTS.
JUD- B WOOD. D. D. £,

M, D.

DENTAL OFFICE,
OVER MpEssnS, MEADE & BARKER'S,
Q19 MAIN STREET.
L. M. Cowaitpix, D. D, &, Assistant,  ja 1-vod

BCROTS. SHOES, &c.

e o e e e

IGII SANDALS. —ool at the
show In the windows,
my 11 .\‘I‘-‘\‘\'E 607 Browd strect,
OW SANDALS, FOR LADIES, at
my 11 MAY'S, 607 Broud strect.
o = MISSES' PEBELE SHOES, ¢
:D].o OO. .“{;)\ ‘.I.":"- "
my 1l 607 [_‘_l:l!ll’ slreet,
D = LADIE® FOXED BUTTON-
82.23. BOUTS, at .\I.%l\"g
my 11 GO7 Broad strect,
S BEST-WEARING CALF GAITERS

= 11 town, at MAY'S,

my 11 607 Broad strect.

. = AND 32, FOXED LACE-GAI-
1.7 rews, MAYS.

my 11 607 Browd street.

=1 R AND 22, NEATSERGE LACE-
SI.J l.;AlTEI::'. at MAY'S,

my 11 607 Broad strect,

MISSES FOXED BUT-
e TON-BOOTS, at
MAY'S,

my 1l GUT7 Browl streer,
QQ NEWPORT TIES AND MAGNO-
Ll LIAS, aut : MAY'S.

my 11 607 Dirowd street,

iENTLEMEN S SQUARE

SQ.OO. BOX-TOFE GAITERS, at

MAY''S,
my 11 GO7 Broud 3: reet.
- . =~ LADIES' FINE FOXED COXN-
82,20, Giees GAITERS, at~ MAY'S,
my 1l 607 Browl street.

2 AND 2450, BUCKLE LOW =g
& QUARTERS, for genti®men, at ?E
MAY'S,
my1l 607 Broad street,
+1 ¢3~ LADIES BUCKLE SLIPPERS,
&\1.23. at MAY'E,
my 11 607 Brow! s reet,

FPRUNKS AT NEAR COST, at
my1l MAY'S, 007 Droad street,

(IREAT BARGAINS =
FOIt THE NEXT THIRTY T}_A_}'Seﬁ

AT JAMES GULDEN'S,
1537 MAIN STREET.

I Intend to sell ontny entire stock of BOOTS and
SIOES at cost tadiscantinue business, Ladies” Serge
Congress Gaiters, $1.25 worth %2 Ladwes’ Serge
Foxed Lalmorals, $1.25, cheap at §2.253 Liulies!
Pebble Goat Balmorals, $1.15, chieap at Laultes?
French Kid Balmorals, %150, cheap at & At
ler Philadelphia Ladies” Plaln, Scerue 1d Foxed
Balmorals,  Also. Misses’ and Children’s Fine Shoes
at very low prices. Gentlemen's Fine Call Boors,
2,50 worth %4 : Gentlemen's Fine Hand=-Sewed Cult
Roots, %3.50. cheap 1t %6 : Gentlemen’s Oxford Ties,
Ladies” slippers and Newport Ties, at the elieap
shoe=store ol JAMES GOLDBEN,

my4-1in No, 1537 Main strect,

) AN —LADIES KID NEW-
52.000 IPORRTS at
J. A GRIGG™S,
ap 28

Tenth and Maln strectz,
14 —LADIES® KID -
L] 4 O
52.50. FOXED BUTTON nr_u_:'rsﬁ
at JoAL GRIGG'S,
ap 28 Tenth and Muin =trects,

—GENT'S SQUARE o
S3.50. BOX-TOE PRINCE m'-ﬁ
BERT's at J. AL GRIGG™S,

ap 28 Tenth awd Maln strects,

5 —GENT?*S CALF ﬂ'
&3- 50- BUCKLE l.O\V-S’lI(;:E%_::EI’Gb
e S Ib”:.‘--
Tenth wnd ."Iilh'l streets,

ap 28

‘ ~(—GENT’S FINE -,
; x L2 S NE

84*!)0- CALFSKIN t:o.\'um-:ssﬁ
GAITERS ut Jo A GRIGG'S.

up 28 Tenth and Maln.
%:) —LADIES’BBUCKLE NEW-
Cl4e TORTS at J. A, GRRIGG™S.

ap 28 Tenth awl Main sireets.

TEW STOCK SPRING S!IOES.—FE__'

AN NorvE THE PrICES : LADIES' GLOVE-

KID SHOES at #1,25 worth #2.25; LA-

DIES' MOROCCO, #1 and %1.25 only: LA-

DIES' SERGE LACED BALMORALS only &1 per
pair: LADIES' HAND-MADE SERGE at $1.50
worth #2.60: LADIES' SERGE F_U.\'J-:Il.lit'l.ﬁ-’i—olil
price$z2: PHILADELPHIA FOXED RUTTONED,
%2 worth %3 ; LADIES' BOX-TOE SIDE-LACED,
%2 worth #3: NEWPORT TIES and KID SLIP-
PPERS ouly #1: MISSES' FOXED GAITEHRS. #1 and
&1.25 ouly: CHILDREN'S BUTTONED SHOES,
JAND-MADE, #1: CHILDREN'S ANKLE-TIES
50c. worth %1: GENTLEMEN'S CALF BOOTS
(fine), %2.50 worth $4: GENTLEMEN'S HAND-
SEWED CALF, #4 worth #7; GENTLEMEN'S
CONGRESS GAITERS, #1.50 worth double the
MOney : _t-:l_u!\’l'}:?}fhl\i‘ﬁ ALEXIS in calf, PRINCE
ALBERTS, OXFORD TIES, und all the new styies,
nt M. GOLDEN'S, 1523 Muin strect,

ap 28 not Jumes Golden's,

PRING GOODS! SPRINGg
GOODS.—Ladles* Fancy and Plain Slip- l
pers—Bronze and Black ; Ladies’, Missea®,
aud Children's Kld New-Port Ties; Broad-
Bottom., Low-Heel Guiters—hand-made—ror old
lndles: Misses’ and Youth’s School-Shoes: Ladics®
Fine Pelible Goatand Foxed Balmorals, $2.50 : Gen-
tlemen's Freneh Calf and Goat Low-Quarter Shoes,
all stvles, just received.  The hesl Call Gadter in the
city Yor ¥5. Truuks, Satchels, Shawl-Siraps, and
Uver-Galters at Ww. P, W. TAYLOR™S,
apll Fourth and Broad streets.

WO-POUND PEACHES AND TOMA-
TOES at 15¢.,

THREE-POUND PEACHES and TOMATOES at
20¢, . GEORGE A, HUNDLEY & CO.

myll

BEDDING PLANTS OF VA--

-

AVUTION SALES—-fFuture Days.

By W. Goaain,
Real Estate Agent and AucHoneer,
cormer Eleventh and Daunk “Atreets.

RUSTEE’S SALE OF BRIOK DWELL-

1
r,l ING AND STOREHOUSE, IBLACRSMITIH
EITOP. &c.. WITH FUOUR WO FRONT-
ING BEVENTY-THREE FEET TEN INCHES ON

THE EARTERN 8IDE OF THEWILLIAMSBURCG
AVENUE.OR S1REET,J UST OUTSIDE OF THE
CORPORATION LINE. ANDTWOLOTE FRON'T-
ING SEVENTY FEET ON THE WESTERN SIDE
OF FULTON STREET.—By virtue of {wo deedy of
{rust to e ns trustec—one bearing date the 41h day
of October, 1874, and the other on the oath day of
April, 1876—to secure cerlwin negolinhle notes
therein described, and defagit having been mude in
the payment of the safd uotes, and_belng required
to do so by the holder thereof, Y shall proceed to sell
at auction, on the premlses at D o'elock P M. on
SATURDAY the 10th of May, 877, the PPROPER-
TY above deseribed. There lson the premises a
well of exeellent water. o fertile garden, with large
:mu'l' -{[K:Il' trees aud other frgli-trees, gropes.shrub-
ay, &,

This property. from Its incation, can he recoms
mended as 4 chilee husiness-place.and In the hands
of @ person of energy u profitubic Lusiness can e
readily established,

TERMS: Rensomable, and made known at sale,

my 12 W, Jd. MAYO. Truster,

By W. Goddin,
Real Estate Agent znt] Aubtioncer.
eorner of Eleventh and Tank strects.

P'RUSTEE'S SALE :0F VALUABLE
SUBURBAN FARM OF 78:666-1000 AURES,
PARTLY IN THE CITY ©F RICIISOND, LY-
ING TO THE WEST OF THE MARSHALL
RESERVOIR.—By virtue of o deed of trust exceuted
in the subseriber by Mr. Lewis E, Hurvie and
wife, bearing date 19th Apdil, L8706, duly recorded
in lenrico Connty Cowrt on the 151h May, 1876, [
shall, in exceution thereof, proceed to sell at
publle auction. on the pramises, on TUESDAY
the Hih May, 1877, at 5 o'clock 1% M. (1f fulr: 1€ nog,
on the first fair day thereafier), that 1ruly VALU A=
BLE PROPERTY. located as nhove. with a NEAT
COTTAGE RESIDENCE thereon, now in the occli-
pancy of Major JJolm B, Harmle, Jr., contaluing 78
656-1000 AURES, the greater part of which 14 fer-
the and Hes well for enltividaon. 1t adjoins the lands
of Messrs, Haxall & Brothers, Dr. Thomas Pollard,
and otuers, and part of which les within the elty
Ihnits and within two hundped Fards of the western
line of the Marshall reser®air, ind belng added to
which would make it an extensive and attraciive
clty park. The derd reguires that the saie
tract shall be sold subjoet to a prior deed of
trust to Messrs, Wellimgton Goddin and Robert 12
Howlcon, tristees, (to seeure wdebt to Dr W, Meri-
dith, or his asslgns, amounting to #6,000. with all
{nterest 1 arrenr.) upon the following terms—viz.:
Envugh in cash to defray expenses of sale and to
dischurge a negotiable note for #£2,000, with jater-
est from 218t April, 1877 5 wnd as to the residue, on
stich terms as the gaid Lewis FL Harvie or hisasslans
shall preserite and direet: or, on thelir Tafhure o
pive any tnstruetions, thenan i eredit of one and
two years for nogotinble motes. interest added,
seeured by a deed o trust. The speeial attention of
caplialists and others is ealled 1o this very atirie-
tive and VALUABLE PROPERTY.
ROBERT B. LYNE. Trustee.
RicuMoxD. 25th April. 1877,
1t s—= 10l the parttes interestesd woubl in writing,
request i, the trustee would canse the sald tract 1o
i divided Tuto rueh smaller parects as might be
] advantageons s otherwlse the tarin will be
TRUSTELL

deen
1 sold as e whole.

POSTPONEMENT.
The above sale is postponed until TO-DAY, at the
e honr. and will eertainly take plwe it the

weather will permit.
. RUBERT B. LYNE, Trusiee.
POSTPONEMENT.

By reason of the eontinued rain the foregalng sale
wits unavoldably postponed unil THURSDAY the
17th Mav. 15877, at 5 oclovk, In the meanthme,
that portion of the property Iving nearest to Riali-
mond will be divided tnto Tots of from two to e
acres each, according toa plat to Le exiiblited at the

ide, To the FARM whl be wttached Prom thirty to
forty acres, ROBERT B, LYNE.
my 10 T'rustee,

Ry Polndexter & Tupper.
eal Estate Agents and Auctioneers,
1200 Main street, under Planters Bank.

1ALT OF AN ATTRACTIVE BUILD-
LY ING LOT ¢ THE NORTH SIDE OF GRACE
NEAR SHAFER STREET. AND ADJOINING
THE HANDSOME BUILDINGS LATELY
ERECTED BY MRS W, WILLIAMS. =y request
of the owner we shall sellby auction, on the pran-
fses, on SATURDAY the 19th instant, at 5 o’clock
. M.. the above-deseribed property, fronting 40
fret on Grace street, awd extending back 151 feet
toa 1G-Toor alley,

TERMA: Liberal, and at sale.

TOINDEXTER & TUPPER.

Auctioneers,

my 12

By Willlams & Gibson, Auctioneers, .

S.&Li-: OF THE ELEGANT MANSION
SITUATED ON THE SOUTHEAST CUR-

NER OF GRACE AND FIFTH
STREETS,
LONG KNOWN AS THE RESIDENCE OF

ABRAITAM WARWICK, DECEASED.
NOW OCCUPIED BY GEORGE LEE, EsQ.

In pursnance of the provisions of a deed of trust
dated ihe 11th day of Oetober, 1875, rom Peter C,
Warwlek anil wife to George A. Burksdale and wy-
selfly to seeure the payment of certain notes de-
=eribied in soid decd of trust. Twill. as acting trustec,
on THURSDAY the 17th day of May. instant, at 5
o'clovk I M., on the premises, sell at pablle anction
all that LOT, PIECE. OR PARCEL OF LAND
Iving at the southeast intersection of Fifth awl
Grace streets, fronting on Grace street cighty-cicht
feet, more or less, and running back one hundred
anil ity feet. more or less, to an alley.

This property, for {ts lecation. construction. and
finish, and fu all other respeets. s one of 1he niost
clegant and desirable private reshdences n this clty,

TErMs: Cash tor an amonnt suflicient to ety
the expenses of executing this trust and fo pay off
note for #7530, with costs of protest. and interest
r‘::_nm April 14, 187701 paid: seven payments of
2750 cach—the first payable October 14,1877, the
other £ix at Intervals of six months thereatter: the
st of $135,000 to be paid on the L4th ot October,
1880 the residue to be paid at suen period as ~hall
e announced at the tlue of sales all deterred pay
wents to be seenred by deed of trust on the progerty

P 1. GIBSON, Trustes,

TWILLIAMS & GIBRSON. Auctloneers, my 11

Fl‘IIE.-\SlII{}-:H‘:-: SALE
OF STEAM SAW-MILL
BOILER. E

NGINE, &e.

Dy virtne of sundey State tax-bills in my hands
for calleetion for the year 1876. Lwillscll fothe
Ifwhest budder, for casli at the saw-mill on Miyo’s
felanit, vesr the toll-iouse. on the 1071 DAY OF
MAY. 1877, at 11 o'cloek. ONE STEAM SAW-
AMILL, BOILER. PULLEYS, &, &c—nearly
complicte,

£, G. TINSLEY, Assistant Treasurer.
Richmond ey,

TOSTPONEMENT.
The abave sale is postponed until TUESDAY, May
15,1877, myll S, G, TINSLEY. AT

By W. Goddin, Auctioneer, and Chaflin, Staples &
Co.. Auetloneers,
FPRUSTEES' SALE OF LARGIE NUM-
BER OF VALUABLE LOTS IN SIDNEY,
BOUNDED BY DOVER, CUMBERLAND, BEV-
ERLY. AND RESERVOIR STREETS.—The sule
avvertised by the trustees of Dr. John I, Harvie of
his LOTS located as above was unavoldably pott-
poned lust evening (by reason of the ruin) until
WEDNESDAY the 23d of May, 1877, ut 4 v'eluck
I M., when it will dnke l-]:lm-. on the premises, if
falr : 1 not, the first Cair day therealter,
TrERME: At=ale, ALEXANDER L SANDS,
E. B. MEADE.
Trustees,

JOHN L TTARVIE,
JOUHN 0. STEGE
Trustees,

my 11

v Grubhs & Wilhams,
Real Estate Agents and Anetloneers,
FEleventh street between Matno and Dank.

MALL FRAME DWELLING No. 214,
LD 0CeUPIED BY SUSAN WRIGHT. ON THE
WENT SIDE OF EIGHTEENTIH STREFT, BE-
I'WEEN BROAD AND GRACE STREETS, FOR
SALE AT AUCTION, on the premises, on MON-
DAY NEXT the 14th May, at 54 o'cloek P. M. The
house has two rooms, and Klitehen with one room.
The lot rront= 22 feet, and rans hack about 82 feet
to Seabirock's warchouse,

TERMS: One-Tourth ecash; balanece at four, elght,
and twelve mouths, with interest,  °

GRUBBS & WILLLIAMS,

my 10 Aunctioneera,

By J. L. Appurson,
Tteal Estate Auctloneer.

UCTION SALE O THE IIAW LI-
RBEARY OF THE LATE JUDGE JOHN .
BROCKENBROUGH. LL. D.—=Many of the books
contain Judge DBrockenbrough’s aunnotatlons, and
among  them  valunble and  sesrce  editions—on
THAUKRSDAY. May 17th.at ¢ o'cloek .M., at the
office of J. L. Apperson, anctioneer, corner ot
Eleventh and Maln streets,
TERMS OF SALE: Sums of #50 and under, cash;
above that amount four months' time will be given,
Persons at a distanee or who may be unable to
attend ecan have thelr bids attended by the aue-
tioneer or by West, Johnston & Co.
Cutalogues now ready. J. L. APPERSON,
my 10 Auctionecr,

Iy Grubbs & WllHhams,
Real Estate Ageuts and Auctloneers,
Eleventh street between Maln and Bank.

FARM OF SIX HUNDRED ACRES IN
AMELIA COUNTY AT AUCTION.—A VERY
VALUABLE FARM OF ABOUT SIX NUNDRED
ACRES. CALLED *BOTT'S” THE FORMER
RESIDENCE OF JAMES BOTT, IN AMELIA
COUNTY, AT AUCTION.—We wlll scllat auction,
on the premises, on TUESDAY the 15th of :\Iui'.
1877, at 12 o’clock M. (If fuir: If not, the next fir
duy, at the same hour). the above-numed VERY
VALUABLE FARM. It Is situated on the Bevill's
Bridge rond. near the Appomattox river, about ejght
niles from the Richmond and Danville rallroad, at
Chula. and about six nlles from the Clover Il plts,
and adjolus the lands of Drs, Archer aud Southall,
‘Abram Norfleet’s estate, Colonel Mann, and others,
The lmprovements are sufficlent for the accomino-
dution of alarge family, with usual out-bulldings,
all somewhat out of repair. the place having been
rented out sinee 1868, Under the manngement of
the tormer owner, Mr. Jumes Bott, the land was
very productive In fobacco, wheat, and other erops.
More than half the lnnd s cleared, and will be sold
s o whole or sub-divided Into elght facts, varving
from 40 to 131 acres, as mav seem best at the time
ol sule, The improvements being on the larger traet,
and all of them having a sufficiency of wood lund,
Some of the orlginal timber Is very tine.

TenrMs: One fourth cash: the balance at six,
twelve, eighteen, and Uwenty-four months for nego-
tiable notes, Interest adaed, secured by a trust-deetl.
Any persons wishing to attend the sule may go up
on the Danville mornluﬁﬁr&in and return {n the
evening, GRUBBS & WILLIAMS,
my 1,5,12&14 Auetloneers,

AUCTION SALES---Future Dnys.

T iy Polndexter & Tupper,
Teedil Estate Agents and Auctioneers,
1200 Muin street, under Planters Bank.

UCTION SALE OF THE
MARSHALL-WARD CLUB-IIOUSE,

BOUTIAVEST CORNER OF TWENTY-EIGHTIL
AND FRANKLIN STREETS,
LIBBY'S HILL.

Bty request of the Cluh we will sell by anetion on
TOUESDAY EVENING the 16th Instant, at 6 o’clock,
the ahave BUILDING, same to be removed In ten
daye, This laflding eontalns o large quantity of good
praterinl, med was erected with & view 1o removal,
POINDEXTER & TUPIPENR,

Aunrtioneers.

TBRMS: Cash,
my 10

By W. Goddin,
Real Fstate Agent and Anetioneer,
office eorner of Eleventh and Bank streets,

OMMITTERE’S ' SALE OF TWO

J ITALF-ACRE LOTS, Nos. 370, 371, IN DU-
WAL'S ADDITION, NEAR HAM CEMETERY.—
By virtue of adeeree of the Chaneer ¥ Court of the
elty of Richmond entered on the 28th of April,
177, in the case of Willkon R Griflin's comittee,
e peerte, Lahall sell at auetion, ou the premises, on
MONDAY the 14th of May, 1877. at 5 o'clock
ML, TTALF-ACRE LOTS No 370, 471, located
as above, honunded on the south by Bacon™s hranch
and on the east by the hew bridgze over that braneh.
Theee lors are valuable for the quantity of sand
which annually accumulates on them,

They will be'sold as a whole or divided Into clght
smaller Ints,

TrrMS: Atsale JOHN W, WRIGHT.

my 10 Committee.

By Grubhs & Willinms.
Heal Estate Agents awl Auctioneers,
Eleventh street between Maln and Bank.

_CO)IMISS]O} LRS SALE OF A VALU-
) ABLE WATER-POWER PROPERTY AND A
LARGE NUMBER OF WARENOUSE- ANID
STORAGE-LOTS ON THE ~OUTII SIDE OF THE
RICHMOND DOCK AT ACCTON.—By virtne of
decrees of the Chaneery Court of Iticlimaond, en-
tered in the case of Rleliards, &e.. vg, Mayo's execn-
tor, &e.. the undersigned, speeial cominissioners,
will setl by auction, upon the premises on WED-
NESDAY the 9th day of May, commenving at 43
a'elock 17 M.. the following portions of the = SANDY
BAR® PROPERTY. owned by the estate of Ed-
wird . Mavo, seceased—to wit @

1. The siteof the PLASTER-MILL. now heing
riun by Messrs, Staples & Blair. bounded on the west
by <hoekoe ereek. and rannine east ahout 200 fect
16 the corper off Rabeoek™s new lee-lon el ex-
tending hack from said front to James river, having
a ehepth of about 360 feet on jts easi line, This pro-
perty has a vidwahle WATER-IPOWER from ihie
derk. which Is now prafitably wsed for manufactu-
Fitge purposes. but eonbl be greatly extended, I
will e sold I sueh pareels as ey be determined
upon at the time of sale,

9, The PROPERTY rronting on the south <ide of
the doek beglnniong at Babeoek™ east e, thenee
running ahout 160 feet o eorner aboul opposite to
Eiehteenth street, and running back 1o Jaanes river.
This whl e sold asa whole or sub=divided, s bid-
doers may desire,

4. The PROPERTY «ituated on the gouth side of
the doek. eginning at aeross street, which s oppo-
site to Elghteenth street. with the proper!y occu-
phed by Mre S0 P Lithreps thenee running vast-
ward iy aleng the south line or the dock steeet. front-
e 630 feety to o polnt opposiice t Twentivth street,
andd running baek Teon ‘;-.Li front 172 feet to o new
stpeet Torly feet wide, thus huving two street fronts
winl u water-front.

The CORNER LOT will be solil with a front of
150 feet on the doek, rmnning baek 1o the new
street, s the residue will then be otfered in lots
eaeh A0 by 172 feet teethe new street, with the pri-
vilese to the purehinsers of taking any number of
suich Jots conseentively, until the whele shell bedis-
Pl of,

s loeatton in the heavy business part ot the eity
ng the water) aflopds cvery Fueility for hand-
Mg storge and manufaeturing of heavy merchan-
dise and produets: awd s there = but a Himited
quantity o property of that cluracter sach an ep-
tosecnre chiojee locations for the purposes
amed should not be allowed Lo pass unim-

(fr

provid.,
A map and survey mar be seen al the office of the
auetion:

Tk
el e

One fourth cash: baanee at six, twelve,
e months for negotiahle notes. with inte-

rest gdided, amd thiles petained by the eourt until the
purelase-noney shall be fully paridd ad conveyinees
directel. L. 1R TPAGE

J0 O STEGE

JOHIN S, WIS

LIL CARRINGTC

specinl Comlssioners,
Gurrnnst WILLIAMS Auchoneers,

POSTPONEMENT. *

The above sale §s postponed on account of the
fnclemeney of the weather to MONDAY, 14th ol
May.at 5 o'cloek. GRUBDRS & WILLIAMS,

miy 10 Anetioneers,

Ny Grubhs & Willinms,
Auctloneers and Real Estate Agents.
Eleventn street between Main and Dank.

Ct).\l}[T.-ir-'ID} ER'S SALEOF TWO
DESIRABLE BUILDING  LOTS ON TH!
EART =IDE OF FOURTH STREET BETWEEN
MARSHALL AND CLAY STREETS AT AUC-
TION.~In exceution of a deceree of the Chaneery
Conrt of Richmond, enters! in the case o Sizer.
gunrdian, ¢, Armstrong aml afls., the undersigned,
a speeial commissioner therehy appointed, witl scll
by auction. upon the premises, on TUESDAY. 5th
of Mav, at 4% o'eloek 1. M. the LOTS situatid as
above, ol Iy?ug Just in rear of the residence of Mr.
E. Revinan.

Faeli lot fronts 27 feet and runs back 06 feet,
belng of convenient size for two separale lionises,
or. taken together, for three tenements, The loea-
tion of this property is 20 central and conyvenient to
business that it shonld attract the attentlon of per-
sons proposing to build,

TERMSs: One fourth cashi : badanee at six, twelve,
anid elghiteen months for negotialile notes, with in-
terest wohiled, and title retined by the court untll
the whole purchuse-money shall b Q

Ju, LA TERN,
bt A TR

= il Comnissioner.,
GRUBES & WILLIAME Auctloneers,

POSTIONEMENT.
Postponed on acemmn? of rain to MONDAY, L4tk
of Mav. at 5 o'ciock 1% M.
myé GRUBES & WILLIAMS,

By Chaflin. Staphes & €0,
Beal Estate Agents and Aue'lonecers,
N, 1 north Teath sirevt,

’1‘[{[ STEES SALE OF VALUABLE
WEST-END PROPERTY.—Ty virtue of o cer-
taan deod of trustydated Mare! 87
pecorded in the proper courl.
e 1o the pavinent of the notes theredn de-
thead el seenrved, the undersigned trostees, belng
fred so to do by the Leneticlary. will sell. upon
the premiises, on TUE=DAY. May 15th, ut 5 o'elock
1% AL, to thee highest Bidder. TWO CERTAIN LOTS
e the plan of the town of Sidney and Tharvie, he-
ginning ara paint on Winder street 108 feet east s
thest corner of the Intersection of Winder
and Carter streets,and running east on i line with
Windder strect 396 feet: thene th onoa lue par-
allel with Carter street 420 feet toastreet s thenee
e parallel with Winder street west 2046 feet ]
south in a line parvallel with Carter street

E. and duly

bl 3
ral default having

tnonghin eash to pay off the expense of
and i note of #2600, dne Mareh
fith a el interest thereon until pald,
Lanee, 3 any, upon such terius as may be

Annonneed at siie,
A. M. KEILEY. Trustee.
ROBERT B, LYNE, Trustee,
CHAFFIN, STAPLES & (0. Auctioneers, vy S

By Grubhs & WilHams,
Zeal Estate Asents amd Ancetioneers,
Elevenrh strect between Main and Baunk.

RUSTEES' SALE OF A LARGE

NUMBER OF BUILDING LOTS ON LAT-
REL AND CHERRY STREETS, BETWEE
CUMBERLAND AND ALBEMARLE STRI
AAUCTION.=In part exceation of a e
trust from Lewis E. l!:l[‘\'ll' and wile to the subs
bers as trustees, duly recorded in Ricimond Chan-
cery Cone', belng thereto rs nired by the holder of
the not s red, we will ::vll by anetlon, upon the
premis respectively, in the order natned below,
on MONDAY. 21st My, commencing at b o'vlwk
I*. M. the tollowing PROPERTY couveyed by sald
deed, to wit:

SEVENTY FRONT FEET on the west side of
Laurel steeet between Cumberfind sond Beverly
streets, amd wliolning St Andrew’s chi el

TWO HUNDRED AND SINTY-NINE FRONT
FEET own the west side of Laurel strect hetween
Beverly and Alhemirle streets:

SINTY FRONT FEET at the southeast corner of
Cherry and Beverly streets: and

SINTY FRONT FEET on the east side of Cherry
stree!, beginning sixty feet north of Albemarle
3 rect.

Thesce Lots pin back from 135 10 140 feet to alleys
in common 20 feet wide, and they will be sub=dividéa
and sold in sueh lots or parcels as may be desired by
bidders,

They are sitnated In the centre of a very im-
proving part of the elty, with the street-car ratiroad
on their frent on Ladrel street, and offer abont as
sife and profitable an fovestiment, at l|u-|-_-.;-ul. prices,
as can be found in :me‘ real estate in this eity.

TerMs: The deed authorizes a sale for ahout
£4,900 ecash. but 1t 15 probable that arrangements
may be made W allow to purchas rs the nsual terms
of credit, I'. W. GRUBDS.

A. Do WILLIAMS,
my 8.10,12%u1

Troastees.
By W. Goddin.
Teal Estate Agent and Aunctioneer.
ofiee corner Eleventh and Dank strects.

S.‘\LE AT AUCTION OF A L ARGE
NUMBER OF LOTS IN PORT MAYO AND
IN FULTON.—At the m;uosl ol Mr. 1. L. Distler
[ shall sell at auction, on the premises, commencing
on Deuny street near Highland row, on MON-
DAY the 21st May. 1877. at 4 oclock P, M., a
lirge number of HANDSOME LOTS In Port Mayo
and Fulton, according to plats of survey to be exhib-
fted at the time of sale. Persons desirous of pur-
chasing cheap lots are invited 1o attend. Some of
the lats have toe clay on them. and are well sulted
for brick-makers. On others there is a quautity of
bullders® aud moulders® sund.

TERMS : At sale. W. GODDIN,

my 7-12.19.21 Auctloueer.

By J. Thompson Brow,
Tleal Estate Agent und Auctloneer.
1113 Maln strect.

RUSTEE'S SALE OF VALUABLE
BUILDING LOT ON WEST GIRACE STREET
NENT TO THE PRESBYTERIAN CHAEL—40
BY 156.—v virtne of ndealof trust daly exeeated,
dated Mayv 1, 1875. and recorded in Richmond
Chageery Conrt, default having been made in the
ayiient of the note therein seeured, und by the
Julnr. ru}uv.-at of grantor, benefielary, and trustee ln
saldd deed, and fn 1he manner as agreed o by same, [
will procewd to sell, on the premises, on WEDNES
DAY, May 16,1877, at b o'¢lock P DML, the REAL
ESTATE described in sald deed, belng a LOT front-
ing 40 feet on the south line of Girace street west of
Shafer street, and running baek between paradlel
lines 156 feet.
CrnrMs: Libera), aud mude known at sale,
J. THOMPSON BROWN,
Auctlopeer,

my 5

OOK AND JOB WORK NEATLY EX-
ECUTED AT THE DISPATCH PRINTING-

HOUSE

BY J. Thompson Brown,
Rezl Estate Agent and Auctloneer,
1113 Main etreet,

VHAT LARGE BRICK HALL IN REAR
R OF THIRD RAPTIST CHURCH. KNOWN AS
*SAMARITAN HALL."® FOIl SALE AT AU(-
TION.=~1 WIIL sell at publle auction on T FN-
DAY, May 15. 1877, at 5 o'clock F. M.. 1hie large
BRICK HOUSE known a3 Ssmaritan Hall, in rewr
of the Third Baptist churel. The 1ot fronts on the
enst Hne of Fousher street 30 fect and runs bnek
Initwncll parallel lines 100 Teet, )

The Improvements are substantial, ol owing to
Its Ineatlon s admirably sdapred for societies and
linll purposes,

TERMS : One fourth eash; balanee at six, twelve,
and elghteen months, six per cent. Interest, secuged
hy trast=deed, JTHOMPSON BROWN,

my9 Auctloneer,

By Girubibs & W Hhams,
RReal Fstate Agents and Auctloneers,
Eleventh strect between Main and Bank,

RUSTEES' SALE OF THE LARGE
AND VALUABLE RESIDENCE AT THE
Slfl:'l_!!hf\:-’r CORNER OF FIFTIHT AND CARY
RIREFTS.AND THREE BUILDING LOTS AD-
JOINING. AT AUCTION.—In exceution of a deed

of trost dated April 1, 1874, and recorded In Rich- |

mond Cliumesry Court, In DL, 104 By page 3505,
Lielng thereto required by the eredllor secired, we
will sell by avetion, uLmu the premises,on FRITIAY,
May 18th. at § o’elock P, M. the late RESIDENCE
of Jolm Freelund, deceased. situated as above,

It is o laege, subsiantially-lmilt, wnl expensfvely-
finlshed resldence, whih every comfort aud modern
convenienee for o lrge Tamlly, The ‘rooms and
halls are large, high-pliched, and airy, and enjoy an
extensive view helow and across the river, with the
advantage of southern hreezes, which cannot be
obstructed,  The ont-bulldings are numerous and
complete, and the gromwls very nttractive.

This property, &0 complete Inall s arranpements,
and situated Inoa pleasant welehborhood, withio @
few minutes® wallk of the post-oftfec, offers annsual
advantaees to 2 business or professtonal man. With
the dwelling whl be soldo i desheed, the wdjolniug
1LOTS In the garden, tronting shout eighty-two and
one-half feet on Fifth street) otherwise those lots
will be sold separately,

The plan of this house 1s cueh as to admit of Qs
heing very convenlently divided fnto twodesiralie
tenements, and o this view it offers unsaal fndaees
ments to huilders and others who niay not desire so
large o house as It now js,

TERMS : The deed authorizes asale for cash., bt as
It = ahsolutely ne cessary that the property shadl be
sobl. in order 1o offer o stroug hodnesndut to pur-
ehnsers we are authorized to state that the terme=. If
deslred, may he one foorth ca=h: the balanee at one,
two, winl three vears, with Interest payable semi-
annally, nud seenred Uy deed of trost,

W, GRURRS,
JUNN HOWARD.
Trustees,
my 7

GRUBEBS & WILLTAME, Auctimeers,

By Poindextor & Tupper.
teal Estate Agents and Auetionerrs,
1200 Main strect, under Planters _\‘u:l-»w-l Bank.

MTOMMISSIONERS SALE OF SEVEN-
JOTYSTWO ACRES OF LAND WITH COM-
FORTADBLE DWELLING AND OTHER BULLD-
s NE ORCHATID

INGS AND A FI THERFEON,
SITUATED IN 9HE COUNTY OF HENIICO,
AROUT FOUR AND A HALF MILEsS FitoM
THI f'l'["ll' OF RICHMOND, ON THE NEW

2T TOAD, ADJOINING THE LANDS OF
I DRINKARD AND OTHERS.—ir=uant
wreee of the Cleenit Conrt of the county of
e vntered on the 20th dav of April. 1577.
suit of George Tarner e John WL Clarke,
eommis=ioners theesin namel willon MON-
\ay 14th, TRT7.at 12 ovelock M., at the front
donor of the county eourt-lum=e¢ of [Henriea connty,
<1l by puhitie auetion the real patate af whiel Jisae
F. Clarke dled selzed=—to-wit: SRVENTY-TWO
ACEES OF LAND, more or less, Dy and being
as atoresald,

TrMs: Enongh in ea=h to pay expenses of -uit
and of the sales ald the residoe I equal fnstal-
ments upon eredits of ole, two, ol thiree vears
from the day  of sale, the  purchaser piving

with good  pe al  seeurity for e des
ferred  Enstalments,  with - interest wdded:  or,
it the pm wsor shall prefer, he may be per-

pnpe toneth of the parchase-uoney
li= fwdividnal notes, with Interest
Surity. at ~ix. soaned Chghiteen
tay of =ale, the tithe to the Tand in
retained as furiher se ty fur the
teterred instalment . il until the
-money s paid wond w conveyines
court.

» ' TN Y

1",: "\“‘! '!ill'h']:;'[, E Commlssioners,
rER & TeprsEr. Avetlonerrs,  my T

mitted 1o pay

in cash, and glve
aedidenl. withont

months from th
either ease to he
pasvment
whale purel
ordered by tl

ToINDE
By o, Thompson Browr,
Tteal Estate Azent and Auetioneir,
1113 Main streer, c
’l‘f!l',‘i']'}':ll:'\" SALE OF NEAT BRICK
i['![':‘-’l': ON CTHE WEST LINE OF THIRD
STREET. BETWEEN MAIN AND FRANKLIN
STREET=. <Yy virtu o dlesads of rrust, ex-
eeited by GV, sunteere Awitey datedl Octaher 26,
Il.‘-'?-l..-mll-hnn-ﬁ 1R 750 wwd duly reeorded in the
1

felanond Chy
439, to the  Mutial
sy

Al
ok 104 B,y o
sUere

ation for the redemption of ey share
. wide by 1l
Sundbnrg 1 oues to sabd As Lt b
aparedd so to o iy sail A== v e uneder
stgned, present trastecs of sibd  Association, wil
selloon the premises, on THURSDAY. May 17,
1877 5 o'clock 1% M., that NEAT BRICK RE-
rh, wd LOcfoand the SOUTHERN ALY
OF Hl In redr of sald honwe, fronting on the
west ling of Third street 17 feel 10 iebes, and run-
ning ek between paraliel Tines 95 teet, being the
southern half of the property conveyed fnsaid deeds
ol trust. and B3 ocenpliod at present by protipt-pay-
fng tenants,

Altention is called to this sale on aceonnt of its
neariess to business and pleasant neighborboml, be-
ing opposite tolst, Alhan’s Tl lficent to the
nne row of heiek odwellings recent!s erectesd hiv AL
Harris. Esq.on the corner of Third and S

wind detanlt Taving I

This propesty will be divided at ~ale,

TERMS: Antounved at sile,

JoTHOMPSON BROWN)

A, HARRIS, CTrustees,
&AL WINSTOURK. )

N BRowN, Auctinueer,

L11&d

Iiy Robert 15, Lyue
(sticcessor to Lyne & Drother!,
L2eal Estate Agent and Aneilonecr,
L2192 Maln street,

'l‘[l[ STEES SALE OF A HANDSOME,
CATTRACTIVE.AND EXCEEDINGLY WELL
CONSTRUCTED FIRST-CLASS FOUR-STORY
DOUBLE BRICK DWELLING. No, T0Us | LAY
ST CBETWEENTENTH AND ELEVENTH
) D) NORTH SThE.—As tru=tees numed 1na
certwin deed of trust from 1% C, Warwiek, Esq.
duted Mayv 13, 1874, of record in the clerk’s afffee
of the Chitneersy Court of Riclomond. in (B 104
5.owe chall, In pursuanes of sabl ded,
uest of the holder of the seeomd year's
able two years atfer
ranlt lzsving boeen
" =1l upon
May 22, 1877.ar 5
seileseribieal Leantitul sl
CLEL now ocenpied by Miss
cmpie, containing alout fonrteen

rooms. with wide il through the eentre, aned bl
in the best manner and of the eostl malsrial,
The stable has eapaeity Tor two horses amd ear-
riages, and b5 well bl AL the most modern L=
yrovements are in the ho ad the wards are
wmmilsomely Ldd oft with foe hhery. The LOT
fronts L0G9 Teet on Clay street and runs back to
wide alley,
TeEwmS: Fooug
and two ot the @

J.Tnour

my H6.7.8.4

el
o'elock 1%
magniticent
Clarlotte ¢

Iodn eash to pay the eoste o sale
tes el dn sl ddecd—to-wit:
sMay L4 1=T60 and the Interest

One for #3508, due M

from November 18, 1876, 1l paaid: the other
note for §1.012, fdling due May 14, 1877 atud the
fnterest due thereon from that it o day of sale,

and upon eredils 42 W the residne of purchicse-mo-

ey ws fllows: for ¥4.216 il May 14, 1875:

24420t Muy 14, 18579, and as to the badanee

upen suel eredit as will be numed at siale Ly tie

ERAor. or, in cise of s failure, by the trustees,
W. ‘NE

A IL COURTNEY, @ Triustevs,
JOHN HowaARD. )
Ity N, M. Lee, Auctioneer,
New 11 Eleventh stroet,
OMMISSIONER'S SALE OF A TRACT
OF LAND IN HENRICO COUNTY,—=liv vir-
e of 2 deeree of the Clrealt Court of Henrico
ceupty, dntae suitqor Martigand wife v Tayior Le.
pronounecd the 19th day of June, 1576, 1 will sellat
puhie suetion, at Tenrivo County court=house, on
MONDAY. May 14, 1877 (that_ being court=davi. a
PART OF THE TRACT OF LAND of which
Archier Tayior died selzed il ch s, eontain-
ing by late” supvey 633 aeres. Iving on the | herhy=
town road near Fussel’s b, The ko B sald to be
will wooided, )
sl sale will he made at the eost wnd risk of the
catate of Jolin Gibln, deeeased, tormer purcliaser of
saded b,

TERMS : Enough in ecash (o pay expelses of suit
and sale s the balanee boegqual payments on sredit
of tour and elght months, with inferest 1rom dlute,
the purchaser executing bond with good scearily,
and title retadned until paid and :u--_-uu-\':mr--nll-
rected hy the Court, JOHN N, DAVIS

my s-Gr# spectal Commissloner,

By Welllugton Godidin,
Real Estate Agent aml Auctioneer,
corner of Eleventh and Duuk streets.

FOMMISSIONERS’ SALE OF A VERY

J VALUABLE PRIVATE RESIDENCE AND
VACANT LOT.ON THE WEST LINE OF TIHIIRD
BETWEEN CARY AND CANAL STREETS.—By
virtue of @ deeree of ihe Chaneery Court of the eity
of Kichmend, entered on the 3dof May, 187710
the case of Archer and wife gradnst Notl, Xe., we
chall, as speclal commissioners thereby appointed,
proceed To sell st publie auctlon, on the premises,
on WEDNESDAY. 16th of May, 1877, at 5 o’clock
. M. that large and  well-arranged BRICK
DWELLING lociated as above, now n the oteu-
paney of Mr. John A, Mosby, contalning about ten
roows, besides brick Kitelien, stable, and earriage-
house, &e. The ot has a frout of B3l feet and a
depth o1 130 feet to analley, ‘The property will be
1o divided as to sell off 1ot Iying to the south hav-
inga front of about 36 feet.  The lociatlon of this
property should commend Itself to those who wish
tw seenre an exeellent residence in a tirst=class and
:m,;m\'im: neighborhood.

TERMS : One fourth eashi balanee at sIx, twelve,
and elghtecn months for negotishle notes, Inferest
addesd, ana title retained U1 all ol the purelise-mo-
ney s Fully pabd. C, WL TURNER.

A L.BOULWARE,
2,14,15.16

my 4

Coutmissjoners,

MRU 'S SALE OF A VALUABLE

FARM LYING IN LOUISA COUNTY. Vil-
GINTA, ABOUT FOUR MILES SOUTIL OF GOK-
DONSVILLE. CONTAINING FOUR HUNDRED

ACIRES, WITH A LARGE, ATTRACTIVE
DWELLING AND NECESSARY OUT-BUILD-

INGS THEREON.—By virtue of & decd of trust ex.
eruted by Johu Greentield to the uudersipned us
trustee, bearlng #ate the 15th d::r of March. 1873,
and duly recorded in the clerk’s office of Loulsa
County Court. default baving been made [n the pay
ment of the two bonds secured by said deed, and
befng required so to do by the benetictary therein, |
shall, on WEDNESDAY the 16th day of May, 1877,
at 12 o'eloek M., upon the premises, sell the sbove
dedgnated FARM at public auetion.

TERMS: For cash as 10 so much of the proceeds
of sule as will defray the expenses of exeenting the
trust and pay off two bouds for $2.333.834 each,
with nterest thereon from the 15th of March, 1873,
until paid; the resldue upon such terms ss the

ator in sald deed may require, or, In case of bis
allure to glve such direction, fn auch manner us the
trustee may determine; which will beannounced on
the day of sale.” P, P, BARBOUR,

apl Trustee.

: f,". CTION RA LES-c-Future hin yn:

By Rohert B, Lyne
(snecessor to Lyne & Prother),
Heal Fstate Averg and Auetioneer,
1212 M=adn street,

((OMMISSTONERS’ SALE OF iyt
ELEGANT, IAND=OMp.
AND ADMIRABLY-CONSTRC T o
BRICK DWELL1,
THE RESIDENCE OF THF [ y7p 4,
DERS, 10,
WITHKITCHEN. STABLE. AN A1y oy,
IMPROVEMENTS, WiTH
SHEUDBBERY IN 4 vpp).
LOCATED AT SOUTHWI ST (e,
GRACE AND ADAMS <P '
ANDANOTHER WELL-BUTLT AN 4
IVE DETACHED DWELLv
ON NORTH SIDE OF GRACE BETw

[ H 8¢4

SN A

RN
Bkar g

SHEE AND ADAM= =11
FOR SEVERAL YEALS o0y
ACE I EDMOND, | ~()..
CONTAINING ABOUT EIGHT poonfe
EN,ANDALL MODEDRN 181100 I
IRON VERANDA, &, 1% 9
ROUGH BEP AT
A REAL NEAT AND DE~t5ypr
AlLsiy,
FOUR VALUADRLE UNIMPL
SOUTIH SIDEOF BROND 1y

bivie

AND FOlUsHER <118
BY AUCTHON,
Toe nnderczaed, Ly

the 1Oth April. 1=7
elry of Rietmond.

! nitnf FFira X
s Saunders’s exeeatrix and o,
special commi==toner: for the por

W IRT
next rairday,
iehmond, commeneing with

First, Thut very valua DWELLIVG
and the LOT on shilelinn -t 3 !
Wil e ol Liraneeaapd e .

Fost (moeres or less ) dipg b g 154}
L pwerny ju {5 T TR I i .
pregeert v aries B t
| portundly to pureliee o s o
| Bosetantond fen vanees e tee veepy b 'I-"
1 This was the re blenee ot 10y S
':l':ll M)

| lifetime,

mio=t desimhile v
terding up Broad s

TERMS: Cne tourtt
and elghtven montl
tabned und ) the wl
CORVEYHITe orfirran

my T3
Teoiedyn,
: dent wled et
Nov, TOLS Mufie <10t

TRUSTEE 'S
DWELLING No. 34
STHEET., BIETWERN 4y
BEMARLE STREETS, A
fie ol e trustadosdadatind
recardind i elerkts ottie
Comrt, bisdige popiestesd ot
I =biadl sell b suetion. an e
I M. FRIT'AY. 1&th May, 1=77
serthed HOUSE aud Ll oo
This 158 e Donpae, il pont
TERMS @ Uash, P

my S

v Willinans

])i-.\\ll:.\l',l.l-: FAMILY RESIDENQL
WIETH GARDEN, FRUTI-THER= AN
CANT Lavis AlnlodNINe, Wil bev sith
FOIL BUILDINGS, Folt AL A0 v o
Iy pequest, we will on TUESDAY. shit
Sooteloek P Mooon thie pr
tion the DWELLING
=l Pt Mowdi=on
by Mr. Fo 1L Had
west, fronting =t et
Ly 140 ot ddeeps,
with Kitehen, suio
T Lats ape phantesd
clierryve, bk el Fug

TriMs: One et o
eheliteett, and Dwent Y=o feonth - i
WHLELAM= & 1l lis
my 7-9501 \

v Frans I 1l
Rueal Estate Agent and Muctioneon,
11O Miin <

[PBUSTEES SALE ol TW0 PV
HOUSES AND Lols oN PTELERS
TWEEN LEDGT AND Poptyp =70
NEAI THE CHESAI'EA] .
oA DEPCOT, AT ALY TieNs, )
deed of trust dated May 2. 1T et ol
i the elork’s office of Bietin aed v looaers 8
in Decd=Book Tois GRS e LT BT LIRS SR R
soto do by the benetielary thereln L
on THURSDAY. May 17t o
arelock 1% M. the property these o o
lows: All that Lol ol LN
of Firteenth between Lol 11
with a front o 44 6-1 T.wiil
TENEMENTS. ‘The
roains eheh, e it ol
TeERM=: thwe fhilrd
twedye tnenthis, alx prrd

my 7 et

I RICK STORE (A FIRsST-RATH
STAND AND DWELLINGL Ny il

SOUTH SIDE CANAL BANK B IWEES

ANDSEVENTIH STREFE TS, Foal=xLi

THON. =Wl besoldon MONDAY h %
at G w'elock I Mo the st aecees
Thie HOWUSE eontains Bour foolis
LOFT Fronts 43 Feet. ool L
Goownd Lemient ot S 12 per month.
pike munel) [ oenterprise ciotor st
will duit,
TERMS:
wmnd twelve nwenths Gor oo
added, secuped by [ristedeed,

Ope tourth vash s Taliges o
satfable mates. |

e s MPPERSEN
my v Al

£

1';}. Gionddlin, Warrea & 0o,

Theal Estate Aget=atpd Suctioge o
N 1108 Meyi =5teed

FVRUSTEE'S SALE OF A VALUALLE
l. PESIDENCE AND FARM IN THEE EMMG D=
ATEVICINITY OF THECPTY i 1ehe HIMOND

e ot o] o Lrist esxect tond iy WiliLatn b
on ot the 21t diey wf Julv, Ie 70, and re-
L the elerk’s oflive of Hengloo o '

e e
Court. 1 =liile as trostes pteder satd o t, -
on THURSDAY the 24ti skay of Muy. 1

5 ouelock 1% M. om the prend

1%

tion. fo < highest hidder,
PARCEL OF TLAND

Generad Willlom 1L Hieharosen  on
lying and beine fu the copnty of 1l
thiree aned o ot miles above the vty ot [N

(1

| on the north by il Westham !
wiest byt Lappd bt owtied by Wel-
oo e south by Japies plveraan Lon
the bamed omee owpeel by Judin Xtk
eemtalning UNE

attd Bounde
road, oo the
Hngton G
e eaast by
Alexander B, Huteheson,

HUNDEED AN FORTY-TWor AR b th

same more orF less. O thi- tarm s |33 LY

DWELLING=HOUSE with =ix ul a .

Kitetien and a wooden B

Most of this Tawed s very @ Ltw

acres jire lowagranitieds nil ! ity

ALout twent ¥ acpes of 00 conssts of atine griv o
1t s alsn Seclleved that this fand Bas iy 10 A4

tiees,

vahubhle quarry ot granite, . _
TeERMS: Cash as o g7,000, Termsof aapiib

for all over $7,000 will be pude Wi :

of sale, THOM.

my l-swl48dr6ed

—

“_I:;l'nllltlrxlf'r & Tuppwr,
Neal Estate Agentsand Auctioneers,
No. 1200 Main street, under Planters Baus.
UCTION SALE OF THAT \'.\l.i‘.' .\_-
I\ BLE RESIDENOCE No. 08 LEMGH STRE o
BETWEES =EV I'H \\l'tlltilllltillgl'!!. \.4\1’
N N T MULLS PROPE 'Y Y Al
ENOWN A==Til S RUINING ON |

TWO VACANT Lots S .
\lV}-Z:-T.lIIHllI.\'nI{.\'.\.\ll-'.\H~'.Il\\ll!l_.-l_t‘\[_1lll:
TREES AND hl‘!tlt\{\l'?’llll-illli !:'".- \ ?l\-ll:"l i

: <OME DWELLINGS LALELL
L Y [n'nn-'u-. IN PROCESS ol

SRECTED, AND i

:.':E.I\"'.‘i'l'[“_'("I'l“x.—-li_\' respitist of the q\f:[n-{ we
will sell by anerion, o the preuises, on W l'. )
DAY the TGN instaut, at 3o elock 1’ .\[I.._Tln aln
deserilied property. The DWW l‘.l,i,l\t.'. :
twelve rooms. his recently |-l_'_ll_lllul'uli;.l.;:‘\.I i
vated and improved, with Lol rronting "‘].".' -‘
inches and extending hick 150 feet to analley <
et wide, )

i After the above, we will sell the
fronting cach 24 feet amd exten
To parties in st of buildl
the ¢ty ) s great ratirsetion
S0 iy -!I.r|_'.'-||m\\'!|utp|--1~-. ]

" & apzel, wned b e . .
Ters: L LOINDEXTER & TUPPER.
Anebionee s

cont

VACANT LUTS,
s Davk asalevv.
5 uo paorton s !
. aml lu noge are
{ ervetion,

my 7 [ —
MRUSTEE'S SALE OF VALUABLL
]. il,,\.\'ll IN CHARLES CIEY COUNTY, —Vur-

Croms Thomas G. Bavler,
Tils wikes

sigit tooa e ol trust '
T.:'ll:[m'. anil K. W. Bavlor :5n-I Mury I.,.. .
dated January 1, 1872, 1 wili setlut pubild alielion,
on the vreuidses. on SN l-.:~|‘1.\\ Liw :"ll"u:q_'j"
Miy, 1RT7. 5t 12 o'elock M., VERY M .\!.1 .'_\l'. i
TRACT OF LAND In Clirles Clty cotnty. \ ...'.It-t‘
i part of the oll Sandy rolnt eatatels |Ili|.lll|,.l:‘. o
the worth by the Horse-Betdge powd, on the east 7
the funds of Harriet B Wayier, ou the auulh‘!r_\ r..".
James rlver. and on the west by the main county
road, The sald Land will be sold lu four pu::‘\ %
three of which will contain vach about one bian rt W
weres of eleared land ail forly=sevon ks of “t‘a:m-
land; the fourth parcel containing about -m; Rt
dred and l'ur'l\'-.w\'t-‘ltl :u“fca of cleared land and Uiy
seven aeres of woodluud. ¥

T § ¢ Easy amd maste Kuown on ey tn!‘ sale.

ti:zyl.tl’fm ! RICIIARD WALKE, Trustec.
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